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Position Other Positions Held
Electric Utilities Director

Electric Lineman

Electric Operations Manager

Assistant Electric Utilities Dir

Electric Trouble man

Electric Lineman

Electric Lineman

Electric Lead worker

Electric Lineman

Line Staking Technician

City

Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake

Department Total Wages
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

$146,942
$143,130
$141,977
$141,798
$137,908
$137,881
$137,059
$135,213
$118,903

$80,907



