	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Electric Utilities Director		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$146,942
2.	Electric Lineman		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$143,130
3.	Electric Operations Manager		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$141,977
4.	Assistant Electric Utilities Dir		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$141,798
5.	Electric Trouble man		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$137,908
6.	Electric Lineman		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$137,881
7.	Electric Lineman		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$137,059
8.	Electric Lead worker		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$135,213
9.	Electric Lineman		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$118,903
10.	Line Staking Technician		Shasta Lake	Electric	\$80,907